
09 01 99  Navajo County Accommodation District #99
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

9,145.86$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

9,145.86$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

9,145.86$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

9,145.86$

68,644.95$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

68,644.95$
$
$

09 02 01  Winslow Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

432,336.74$

4,379.19$
0.00$

4,379.19$
436,715.93$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

432,336.74$

4,379.19$
0.00

4,379.19
436,715.93$

2,444,781.63$

26,285.68$
0.00$

26,285.68$
2,471,067.31$

$
$

09 02 02  Joseph City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

2,192.93$
0.00$

2,192.93$
2,192.93$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

2,192.93$
0.00

2,192.93
2,192.93$

0.00$

13,162.82$
0.00$

13,162.82$
13,162.82$

$
$
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09 02 03  Holbrook Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

532,364.81$

7,460.41$
0.00$

7,460.41$
539,825.22$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

532,364.81$

7,460.41$
0.00

7,460.41
539,825.22$

3,058,300.40$

44,780.37$
0.00$

44,780.37$
3,103,080.77$

$
$

09 02 04  Pinon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

375,294.80$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

375,294.80$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

375,294.80$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

375,294.80$

2,160,821.57$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,160,821.57$
$
$

09 02 05  Snowflake Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

434,517.43$

25,375.37$
0.00$

25,375.37$
459,892.80$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

434,517.43$

25,375.37$
0.00

25,375.37
459,892.80$

2,540,745.14$

152,313.20$
0.00$

152,313.20$
2,693,058.34$

$
$
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09 02 06  Heber-Overgaard Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

17,094.96$

25,325.00$
0.00$

25,325.00$
42,419.96$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

17,094.96$

25,325.00$
0.00

25,325.00
42,419.96$

112,493.23$

152,010.77$
0.00$

152,010.77$
264,504.00$

$
$

09 02 10  Show Low Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

171,832.82$

52,940.08$
0.00$

52,940.08$
224,772.90$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

171,832.82$

52,940.08$
0.00

52,940.08
224,772.90$

1,140,625.49$

317,767.59$
0.00$

317,767.59$
1,458,393.08$

$
$

09 02 20  Whiteriver Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

529,808.76$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

529,808.76$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

529,808.76$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

529,808.76$

3,218,373.27$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

3,218,373.27$
$
$
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09 02 25  Cedar Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

107,089.04$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

107,089.04$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

107,089.04$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

107,089.04$

590,555.35$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

590,555.35$
$
$

09 02 27  Kayenta Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(32,343.18)$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

(32,343.18)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(32,343.18)$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

(32,343.18)$

3,028,975.02$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

3,028,975.02$
$
$

09 02 32  Blue Ridge Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

80,840.83$

53,872.42$
0.00$

53,872.42$
134,713.25$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

80,840.83$

53,872.42$
0.00

53,872.42
134,713.25$

532,260.52$

323,363.85$
0.00$

323,363.85$
855,624.37$

$
$
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09 08 35  Northern Arizona Vocational Institute of Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

164,654.47$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

164,654.47$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

164,654.47$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

164,654.47$

924,228.69$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

924,228.69$
$
$

09 08 36  Northeast Arizona Technological Institute of Vocational
Education

Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

190,584.84$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

190,584.84$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

190,584.84$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

190,584.84$

1,146,755.39$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,146,755.39$
$
$

Navajo County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,013,222.18$

171,545.40$
0.00$

171,545.40$
3,184,767.58$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

3,013,222.18$

171,545.40$
0.00

171,545.40
3,184,767.58$

20,967,560.65$

1,029,684.28$
0.00$

1,029,684.28$
21,997,244.93$

$
$
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